2024 MHCRS Night 3 - Points Placing - Men Cat 4/Novice

Pos
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No.
309
473
315
474
317
314
468
323
476
304
482
467
311
301
305
486
303
313
319
496
488
478
429
307
308
171
310
312
322
487

First Name Last Name

Eddie
Teague
Mike
Eric
Isaiah
Jason
William
Brad
Sam
Zachary
Charles
Anthony
Loren
James
David
Khanh
Kaito
Tony
Anthony
Isaac
Max
Quincy
William
Chase
Isaiah
Andrew
Ben
David
Brandon
Colter

Binsfeld
Jackson
Wold
Wiesenburger
Wang
Prudhom
Beck

Webb
Woods
Miller
Sanderson
Hirschman
Danielson
Van Sloun
Mann
Truong
Nishino
Hase
Williams
Porter
Bauer

Long
Carlson
Grieves
Brown-Ochs
Hanson-Pierre
Tramm

Lee

Bruyette
Porter

Club

North Star Devo
Kokeltiv

Big Ring Flyers

Northstar Devo

SPBRC
WestRiverRacing
West River Racing
Man jrc

Gray Duck Racing

West river racing
University of Minnesota Cycling Team

Midtown Cycling

Clover Bee Farm
West River Racing
The HUB Cycling Team

Category

M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice

Total Tm
22:54.3
22:53.7
22:54.8
22:49.4
22:53.7
22:54.9
22:56.0
22:57.8
22:59.7
22:59.7
23:07.5
23:12.5
23:28.7
23:42.3
23:42.6
23:44.6
23:48.3
23:59.2
24:12.8
24:37.0
24:37.5
24:53.6
24:57.7
25:48.0
25:49.1
21:05.7
23:10.2
24:13.1
24:34.0
25:03.7

Points
11
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